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RapidFiber® FDT Distribution Terminal, SC/APC, 24-position, MPO at far 
end, 300 ft

Product Classification
Regional Availability North America

Product Type Fiber distribution terminal

Product Brand RapidFiber®

Product Series FDT

General Specifications
Functionality Patching

Adapters, quantity 24

Cable Color Ivory

Cable Type Pigtails - Stranded

Color Putty white

Interface SC/APC

Interface, stub MPO

Mounting Wall

Port, quantity 24

Dimensions
Height 152.4 mm   |   6 in

Width 228.6 mm   |   9 in

Depth 101.6 mm   |   4 in

Cable Length 91.44 m   |   300 ft

Outer Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Material Specifications

Powder coated
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Finish Powder coated

Material Type Steel

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Indoor

Qualification Standards NEMA, Type 12

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted


